06.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Microschaftfräser, Z=2, mit Eckenradius
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) RG
AMER2-0.2/4-25-75Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 75.0 2.0 25.0 0.2 1
AMER2-0.2/4-30-75Z2 2.0 4.0 1.92 75.0 2.0 30.0 0.2 1
AMER3-0.3/4-10-65Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 65.0 3.0 10.0 0.3 1
AMER3-0.3/4-15-65Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 65.0 3.0 15.0 0.3 1
AMER3-0.3/4-20-65Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 65.0 3.0 20.0 0.3 1
AMER3-0.3/4-25-75Z2 3.0 4.0 2.9 75.0 3.0 25.0 0.3 1
AMER4-0.3/6-10-65Z2 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 4.0 10.0 0.3 1
AMER4-0.3/6-15-65Z2 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 4.0 15.0 0.3 1
AMER4-0.3/6-20-65Z2 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 4.0 20.0 0.3 1
AMER4-0.5/6-20-65Z2 4.0 6.0 3.9 65.0 4.0 20.0 0.5 1
AMER4-0.3/6-25-75Z2 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 4.0 25.0 0.3 1
AMER4-0.5/6-30-75Z2 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 4.0 30.0 0.5 1
AMER5-0.3/6-20-65Z2 5.0 6.0 4.9 65.0 5.0 20.0 0.3 1
AMER6-0.3/6-20-65Z2 6.0 6.0 5.9 65.0 6.0 20.0 0.3 1
AMER6-0.3/6-30-75Z2 6.0 6.0 5.9 75.0 6.0 30.0 0.3 1
AMER6-0.5/6-30-75Z2 6.0 6.0 5.9 75.0 6.0 30.0 0.5 1